
 DAV Public School, Madhepur 

Fortnight (Each 15 days) Test Schedule 

Date Day 

22-08-2025 Friday 

04-09-2025 Thursday 

17-10-2025 Friday 

07-11-2025 Friday 

21-11-2025 Friday 

05-12-2025 Friday 

12-12-2025 Friday 

09-01-2026 Friday 

30-01-2026 Friday 

06-02-2026 Friday 

20-02-2026 Friday 

27-02-2026 Friday 

 

Note- 

1. All the students will submit one new fresh copy to the Exam Dept. except 

the Exam Day, the copies will be in the Exam Dept. only. 

2. It is mandatory for all the students to appear in the Fortnight Test because 

it’ll be a tool for Learning Assessment. 

3. Penalty may be imposed or internal marks may not be assigned if anyone is 

absent without any valid reason. 
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